14 February 1991 Thursday

66th Race Starts At:17:00
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Horse Name Age

HASAT I(5) 4yochh
CEKEBEY(7) 5y bh
PANTER 11(6) 4yogrh
GOLDEN FLOWER*(11) 4yo chm
VERAI(12) 4yo grm
BURAK(2) 7yobh
NOBLE HARMONY(3)  5yobh
ISILTI(15) 4yo bm
CRICHET(1) 4yobh
BAL KIZIM(10) 4y0 bm
BERABU(4) 4yo grm
RUNNINGRIVER(13)  5yobh
ELIFIM(17) 4yo bm
GOLD SON(14) 4yochh
GOLDEN GOD(9) 6yochh
PURLEN(8) 4yo grm
VIVALDI(16) 6yobh

Race Result
Condition 3
2)6%

Sire Dam Weight
MAKE STRDES (USA) - STARTERS IMAGE(RE) 61 E.CANKILIC
KOCA YUSUF - TOREADOR® 63 TADISEN
TUNKUT - ROYAL PRNCESS 56 MDULGAR
YEVKEN (GB) - MARVARS* 56,5 H.KARATAS
OOCK ROBIN (USA) - DA NANG (FR) 52,5 MOCALLAGHAN
AFAYOON I (IRE) - OZNUR 60 S.OKUMUS
CLOSE HARVIONY (GB) - JUNG FRAU 56  S.ASLAN
KILIGASLAN - KARAVEL 59,5 S.GELIK
RUNNING MLL (GB) - DANA | 52 |ESER
EASTERN STAR' - MARY LYNN 51 EYALCIN
TUNKUT - LEBRIZ 50,5 MZELYURT
RUNNING MLL (GB) - DOGANGAY 60 CKURT
EASTERN STAR - ENDORA | 525 S.BIS
DOKTOR SEFEROF (GB) - HAYAL YASTIGI 58 AATCI
GAPOF DUNLOE (FR) - GOLDENBULLET* 56  MBAYRAM
TUNKUT - MASUKIYEL 52,5 MALTUNBAS
VILLEROY | (FR) - VALE OF TEARS (FR) 56,5 1.KOKSEL

3)3¢t
Jockey
LK. OZEN

OZD. TAPGALAP
ORH. KOZBA
SAM ULUGAY
OZD. ATVAN
RES. ONER
TUR. ZORLU

H. FAT. TURERAY
HAS. GOKSU
LEV. DURMUS
NER. YUKSEL
HAT. TURKAY
HUS. AYIK

A CEM KURA
M G DRAVALI
ENG. OZDAVAR

HAT. TURKAY

4)1¢

izmir Racecourse (13th Day)

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

1600 Fiber Sand
Owner

1.44.00

ZERGIN 14428
0.0ZTURK 1.45.25
R.OZDENIZ 1.45.68
Y.KARA 1.46.56
H.AKSOY 1.46.60
N.KAYA 1.46.76
OKOSE 1.47.28
1.48.00

0.0zsu 14844
HUL.DEGIRVENCI 1.49.88
O.TUNADOR 1.50.00
C.0OzDiL 1.50.04
OKANDUR 1.50.32
E.SOGUTLU 1.50.40
1.50.64

1.52.08

2,80
2,65
6,65
440
22,00
10,00
70,00
56,00
89,00
79,00
99,00
99,00
18,00
6,95
68,00
99,00
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